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Professional Tools for Professional Results

The QEP® 4", 7", 8" and 10" Gold Series Continuous Rim Diamond Blades are designed for wet or dry cutting of 
ceramic tile, granite, marble and other materials. The continuous rim and wet cutting provide accurate cuts and 
minimize chipping.

Gold Series Continuous
Rim Diamond Blades
6-4003Q / 6-7003Q / 6-8003Q  / 6-1003Q

ARBOR SIZE
OF 0.625"

DESIGNED FOR CUTTING CERAMIC
TILE, MARBLE, GRANITE, BRICK,

BRICK PAVERS, CONCRETE BLOCK,
LIMESTONE AND SLATE

CONTINUOUS RIM
minimizes chipping and
offers long-lasting performance

PRODUCT #

4" CONTINUOUS RIM

7" CONTINUOUS RIM

8" CONTINUOUS RIM

10" CONTINUOUS RIM

7 MM

7 MM

7 MM

7 MM

6-4003Q 

6-7003Q

6-8003Q

6-1003Q

DESCRIPTION
RIM
HEIGHT

5/8" - 20 MM - 7/8"

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

ARBOR SIZE

.060

.060

.060

.060

WIDTH

15000

8730

7640

6115

MAX RPM

Gold Series Premium blade for wet or dry* cutting of
ceramic, porcelain and marble tile.

*4" can be used for wet/dry cutting, other sizes are for wet cutting only.


