

## **Gold Series Continuous Rim Diamond Blades**

6-4003Q / 6-7003Q / 6-8003Q / 6-1003Q



Gold Series Premium blade for wet or dry\* cutting of ceramic, porcelain and marble tile.

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	RIM HEIGHT	WIDTH	ARBOR SIZE	MAX RPM
6-4003Q	4" CONTINUOUS RIM	7 MM	.060	5/8" - 20 MM - 7/8"	15000
6-7003Q	7" CONTINUOUS RIM	7 MM	.060	5/8"	8730
6-8003Q	8" CONTINUOUS RIM	7 MM	.060	5/8"	7640
6-1003Q	10" CONTINUOUS RIM	7 MM	.060	5/8"	6115

\*4" can be used for wet/dry cutting, other sizes are for wet cutting only.



DESIGNED FOR CUTTING CERAMIC
TILE, MARBLE, GRANITE, BRICK,
BRICK PAVERS, CONCRETE BLOCK,
LIMESTONE AND SLATE

The QEP® 4", 7", 8" and 10" Gold Series Continuous Rim Diamond Blades are designed for wet or dry cutting of ceramic tile, granite, marble and other materials. The continuous rim and wet cutting provide accurate cuts and minimize chipping.